DFW 753.5a (REV. 01/01/25) Previously DFG 753.5a

	Print	Save
	RECEIPT NUM	BER:
	41-07242025-00	
	STATE CLEARI	NGHOUSE NUMBER (If applicable)
SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE. TYPE OR PRINT CLEARLY.		
LEAD AGENCY LEAD AGENCY EMAI	IL .	DATE
CITY OF REDWOOD CITY		07/24/2025
COUNTY/STATE AGENCY OF FILING		DOCUMENT NUMBER
SAN MATEO COUNTY		129259
PROJECT TITLE		<u> </u>
MAPLE STREET SEWER INTERCEPTOR 60-INCH EXTENSION PROJECT		
PROJECT APPLICANT NAME PROJECT APPLICA	NT EMAIL	PHONE NUMBER
CITY OF REDWOOD CITY		
PROJECT-APPLICANT ADDRESS CITY	STATE	ZIP CODE
PROJECT APPLICANT (Check appropriate box)		
区 Local Public Agency	ct State A	gency Private Entity
CHECK APPLICABLE FEES:		
☐ Environmental Impact Report (EIR)	\$ 4,123.50 \$	
☐ Mitigated/Negative Declaration (MND)(ND)	\$ 2,968.75 \$	
☐ Certified Regulatory Program (CRP) document - payment due directly to CDFW		
■ Exempt from fee		
Notice of Exemption (attach)		
CDFW No Effect Determination (attach)		
☐ Fee previously paid (attach previously issued cash receipt copy)		
☐ Water Right Application or Petition Fee (State Water Resources Control Board only)	s 850.00 \$	
■ County documentary handling fee		50.00
Other	\$ 30.00 \$	
PAYMENT METHOD:	•	
☐ Cash ☑ Credit ☐ Check ☐ Other TO	TAL RECEIVED \$	50.00
SIGNATURE AGENCY OF FILING PRINT	ED NAME AND TITLE	
X Miles Lopshire Deputy Cle	erk	

Notice of Exemption

Appendix E

P.O. Box 3044, Room 113	From: (Public Agency): <u>City of Redwood City</u> 1017 Middlefield Road		
Sacramento, CA 95812-3044	Redwood City, CA 94063		
County Clerk County of: San Mateo 555 County Center Redwood City, CA 94063	(Address)		
Project Title: Maple Street Sewer Interceptor 60-Inch	Extension Project		
Project Applicant: City of Redwood City			
Project Location - Specific: Maple Street, north of Highway U.S. 101			
Project Location - City: Redwood City	Project Location - County: San Mateo		
Description of Nature, Purpose and Beneficiaries of P	roject:		
The project consists of the extension of a 60-inch dian interceptor structure on Maple Street, across Maple St (Maple Street) Sanitary Sewer Pump Station operated sanitary sewer main would be approximately 126 lines.	treet, and to the inflow box located at the Redwood City by Silicon Valley Clean Water. The extension of the		
Name of Public Agency Approving Project: City of Rec	dwood City		
Name of Person or Agency Carrying Out Project: City	of Redwood City		
Exempt Status: (check one): Ministerial (Sec. 21080(b)(1); 15268); Declared Emergency (Sec. 21080(b)(3); 15269(a) Project (Sec. 21080(b)(4); 15269(b)(c)); Categorical Exemption. State type and section in			
Reasons why project is exempt: The project consists of the installation of new pipeline			
Lead Agency Contact Person: Melinda Hue	Area Code/Telephone/Extension: 650-780-7363		
If filed by applicant: 1. Attach certified document of exemption finding. 2. Has a Notice of Exemption been filed by the pu Signature: □ Signed by Lead Agency □ Signed by	7/24/25 Title: Principal Planner – CEQA Coordinator		
Authority cited: Sections 21083 and 21110, Public Resources Co- Reference: Sections 21108, 21152, and 21152.1, Public Resource			
129259)		
FILED			
SAN MATEO COUNTY			
Jul 24 2025			

MARK CHURCH, County Clerk

Revised 2011

County of San Mateo Clerk-Recorder Mark Church 555 County Center Redwood City, CA 94063 (650) 363-4500

Receipt No.: RPT20250042808

Finalization No.: 2025042166

Cashier: 78

Register: 021

Date/Time: 07/24/2025 01:02 PM

Item Title	Count
1 NOE	1
NOTICE OF EXEMPTION	
Document No.:	1.29259
Filing Time:	01:02 PM
Filing Total:	\$50.00
Filing Fee:	\$50.00
Total Amount Due:	\$50.00
Total Paid	
Credit Card Tendered:	\$50.00
#18630	
Amount Due:	\$0.00

THANK YOU PLEASE RETAIN THIS RECEIPT FOR YOUR RECORDS

https://www.smcaore.gov/



07/24/2025 01:02 PM

\$0.00